Annexure-8
Name of the Corporate Debtor: Vastrani Export Pvt. Ltd.; Date of commencement of CIRP: 01/01/2024; List of creditors as on: 29/07/2024

List of operational creditors (Other than Workmen and Employees and Government Dues)

(Amount in Rs.)

S1. |Name of creditor Details of claims received Details of claims admitted Amount of JAmount of JAmount of Amount of |Remarks,
No. contingent |any mutual |claims not claims under|if any
claims dues, that Jadmitted verification
may be set
off
Date of Amount claimed |Amount of Nature of|]Amount Amount |Whether [% of
Receipt claim Admitted |Claim covered by |[covered by|related |voting
security guarantee |party? share in
interest CoC
M/s. Star Synthethics
1 |Private Limited 17.01.2024 X3,42,59,950 32,81,60,397 0C - - Yes - - - 360,99,553 |- -
M/s Locofast Online
2 |Services Private Limited |15.03.2024 8,81,278 X7,40,635 0ocC - - No - - - 140,643 |- -
Total X3,51,41,228 | X2,89,01,032 X62,40,196







